Milwaukee Police Department
District Two Contact Guide wine

A. All Emergencies — Dial 911
a. All life threatening situations
b. All suspected crimes in progress (examples include, but not limited to)
I. Robbery
ii. Shots Fired/Shootings

B. Non Emergencies — Dial 933-4444
a. When an officer is needed at the scene but the situation is not life
threatening.
i Loud Music
ii. Neighbor Trouble (non-violent)

C. District Notifications — Dial 935-7222 (2nd District) mpd2@milwaukee.gov
a. Non-emergencies when a squad is not needed.
b. FAX number 935-7112 (hot spot forms or drug complaint forms)
c. Complaints regarding nuisance, prostitution, etc... mpd2@milwaukee.gov

D. Captain Heather Wurth — Dial 935-7220 hwurth@milwaukee.gov

E. Lieutenant — Dial 935-7221 (24 hours a day)
a. Lieutenant Justin Carloni (8:00 AM —4:00 PM)  jcarlo@milwaukee.gov
b. Lieutenant Craig Henry (4:00 PM — 12:00 AM) chenry@milwaukee.gov
c. Lieutenant Steve Kelly (12:00 AM —8:00 AM)  skelly@milwaukee.gov

F. Community Liaison Officer
a. Police Officer Jose Acevedo 935-7228 / 235-6638 jaceve@milwaukee.gov

b. Police Officer Jesus Gloria 935-7228 jalori@milwaukee.gov
G. Community Prosecution Unit (CPU) — Dial 935-7763

a. Asst. District Attorney Ann Lopez 935-7627 ann.lopez@da.wi.gov
b. Sergeant Marissa Gutmann-Gnadt 935-7222  mgutma@milwaukee.gov
c. Police Officer Efrain Cornejo ecorne@milwaukee.gov
d. Police Officer Guadalupe Velasquez gvelas@milwaukee.gov
e. Police Officer Kevin Vodicka Kvodic@milwaukee.gov
f. Police Officer Matthew Diener mdiene@milwaukee.gov
g. CPU Coordinator Clarissa Morales 672-8090 clarissa@socmilwaukee.org
h. CPU Coordinator Maritza Ugarte 221-6709 maritza@safesound.org
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. Mitchell Street Bicycle Patrol Officers
a. Juan Lopez (8:00 AM —4:00 PM) 935-7222 jalope@milwaukee.gov

National Avenue Bicycle Patrol Officers
a. Manuel Molina (8:00 AM — 4:00 PM) 935-7222 mmolin@milwaukee.gov

. Cesar E. Chavez Dr/ Muskego Ave/ Greenfield Ave Beat Patrol
a. James Jekanoski (8:00 AM — 4:00 PM) 935-7222
jjekan@milwaukee.gov

. Milwaukee Collaborative Offender Re-Entry Program (MCORP) (Probation
& Parole) 559-2613
a. Police Officer David Waliszewski 935-7222 dwalis@milwaukee.gov

b. Police Officer Bradley Kwiatkowski 935-7222  bkwiat@milwaukee.gov

c. Agent Kim Roem 750-3540 Kim.roen@wisconsin.gov

d. Agent Steven Boehm 430-5919 steven.boehm@wisconsin.gov
. Graffiti

a. To report damage to your property related to graffiti, call the non-
emergency number at 933-4444.

b. To report graffiti on city or someone else’s property, call the graffiti
hotline number at 286-8715

. Anti-Prostitution Unit
a. To make complaints about prostitution activity, call 935-7763
mpd2@milwaukee.gov
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